BVBarum O

245/70R 17.5/ 136/134M TL Barum BD 200 R LRG

M+S 3PMSF
Artikel-Nr.: 619175420
EAN: 4024063002579

Technische Attribute

Geschwindigkeitsindex
Optimaler Luftdruck
Load Index

Load Index 1 Zwilling
Reifengrésse

Tubeless

Profil
Querschnittsverhaltnis

Tragkraft Einzelber., gez.

Tragkraft Zwillingsber., gez.

Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)
Bolzenlochdurchmesser
Bolzen

Rollgerdusch Level

130 km/h
9.00 bar
136M

134M
245/70R 17.5
TL

BD200 R LRG
70

2240 kg
2120 kg
17.5

0

0
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